W 11 Photoelectric switches
688 SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6
T
W 11: Economic and Reliable
The essential requirements of a
sensor in standard applications
are economy and reliability. Series
W11 fulfils these requirements.

90%/90%
6%/90%
Order information
Type Order No.
WT11-N130 1 018 684
WT11-N430 1 018 685
WT11-P130 1 018 683
WT11-P430 1 018 511
KD01_W11_en.fm  Seite 693  Freitag, 7. Juli 2006  3:21 15
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6694
Photoelectric proximity switch, WT11, energetic, red light - DC
Scanning distance

Scanning distance typ. max.
Operating distance
Order information
Type Order No.
WT11-N150 1 018 688
WT11-N450 1 018 689
WT11-P150 1 018 686
WT11-P450 1 018 687
KD01_W11_en.fm  Seite 695  Freitag, 7. Juli 2006  3:21 15
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6696
Photoelectric reflex switch, WL11, red light - DC
Scanning range

Scanning
range typ. max.
Order information
Type Order No.
WL11-N130 1 018 681
WL11-N430 1 018 682
WL11-P130 1 018 680
WL11-P430 1 018 510
KD01_W11_en.fm  Seite 697  Freitag, 7. Juli 2006  3:21 15
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6698
Photoelectric reflex switch, WL11, red light, for transparent objects - DC
Scanning range